
Executive MBA Chicago Class of 2024 
Spring 2024 Schedule* 

    * All times listed in Eastern time zone; Schedule subject to changes; All classes in Stayer 213 unless otherwise indicated                                                         10/06/23 CAH 

Dept. Course CRN Professor Credits 

MGTO MBAC 60430 Strategic Planning for Growth 32268 Mike Mannor 2.0 

FIN MBAC 70228 Global Finance 31190 Gianna Bern 2.0 

MGTO MBAE 70480 International Immersion 27787 Mike Mannor / John Busenbark 3.0 

MARK MBAC 70580 Applied Consumer Science 32272 Vamsi Kanuri 2.0 

MGTO MBAC 70476 Corporate Governance 31240 John Busenbark 2.0 

MGTO MBAC 70425 EIL Applied Learning 32269 Chris Adkins 0.0 
   

 

INTERNATIONAL IMMERSION 

Sat.,  - March 9 – Sun. March 17 

MBAE 70480 International Immersion 

 

 

 

 

 

RESIDENCY 1  RESIDENCY 2 

Thurs., Jan. 18 Fri., Jan. 19 Sat., Jan. 20    Thurs., Feb. 15  Fri., Feb. 16 Sat. Feb. 17 
8 a.m. – 12 p.m. 8 a.m. – 12 p.m. 7:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.  8 a.m. – 12 p.m. 8 a.m. – 12 p.m. 7:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

MBAC 70228 
Global Finance 

MBAC 60430 
Strategic Planning 

for Growth 

MBAC 60430 
Strategic Planning 

for Growth 

 MBAC 70228 
Global Finance 

MBAC 60430 
Strategic Planning 

for Growth 

No Class 

12 p.m. – 1 p.m. 12 p.m. – 1:30 p.m. 11:30 a.m.–12:15 p.m.  12 p.m. – 1 p.m. 12 p.m. – 1:30 p.m. 11:30 a.m.–12:15 p.m. 

LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH  LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH 
1 p.m. – 5 p.m. 1:30 p.m. – 5:30 p.m. 12:15 p.m. – 4:15 p.m.  1 p.m. – 5 p.m. 1:30 p.m. – 5:30 p.m. 12:15 p.m. – 4:15 p.m. 

MBAC 60430 
Strategic Planning 

for Growth 

MBAC 70228 
Global Finance 

MBAC 70228 
Global Finance 

 MBAC 60430 
Strategic Planning 

for Growth 

MBAC 70228 
Global Finance 

No Class 

RESIDENCY 3  RESIDENCY 4 

Thurs., Apr. 4 Fri., Apr. 5 Sat., Apr. 6   Thurs., May 2  Fri., May 3 Sat., May 4 
8 a.m. – 12 p.m. 8 a.m. – 12 p.m. 7:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.  8 a.m. – 12 p.m. 8 a.m. – 12 p.m. 7:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

MBAC 70580 
Applied 

Consumer Science 

MBAC 70580 
Applied Consumer 

Science 

MBAC 70580 
Applied Consumer 

Science 

 MBAC 70580 
Applied 

Consumer 
Science 

MBAC 70580 
Applied Consumer 

Science 

MBAC 70425 
EIL Applied 

Learning 

12 p.m. – 1 p.m. 12 p.m. – 1:30 p.m. 11:30 a.m.–12:15 p.m.  12 p.m. – 1 p.m. 12 p.m. – 1:30 p.m. 11:30 a.m.–12:15 p.m. 

LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH  LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH 
1 p.m. – 5 p.m. 1:30 p.m. – 5:30 p.m. 12:15 p.m. – 4:15 p.m.  1 p.m. – 5 p.m. 1:30 p.m. – 5:30 p.m. 12:15 p.m. – 4:15 p.m. 

MBAC 70476 
Corporate 

Governance 

MBAC 70476 
Corporate 

Governance 

MBAC 70476 
Corporate 

Governance 

 MBAC 70476 
Corporate 

Governance 

MBAC 70476 
Corporate 

Governance 

MBAC 70425 
EIL Applied 

Learning  


